SGX Sensortech - Solid Polymer Electrolyte
Gas Sensors
Protecting Health by Smart Sensing Solutions
Neuchâtel -
Switzerland
Nuremberg - Germany Katowice - Poland Shanghai - China
➢ Headquarter in Neuchatel , Switzerland
➢ R&D and Production Facilities in Switzerland, Poland

• Coulometric Solid Polymer Electrolyte technology
• Long lifetime (>2years)
• Free zero line
• No calibration required
• High temperature option (-20 to 200C)
• Integrated pump for sampling
• No Temperature and humidity impact
• RS485 Modbus output
• Self-check function
NH3-500-Probe
Category SGX Partnumber Gas Type Description
Solid Polymer Probes NH3-500-Probe Ammonia Ammonia probe for Animal Farming
Solid Polymer Electrolyte Gas Sensors – PS1
PS1-gas-ppm
Category SGX Partnumber Gas Type Description
Solid Polymer 1-series PS1-CO-1000 Carbon Monoxide Carbon Monoxide 1000ppm
Solid Polymer 1-series PS1-CO-100 Carbon Monoxide Carbon Monoxide 100ppm
Solid Polymer 1-series PS1-CO-10000 Carbon Monoxide Carbon Monoxide 10Kppm
Solid Polymer 1-series PS1-H2S-500 Hydrogen Sulfide Hydrogen Sulfide 500ppm
Solid Polymer 1-series PS1-H2S-100 Hydrogen Sulfide Hydrogen Sulfide 100ppm
Solid Polymer 1-series PS1-H2S-5000 Hydrogen Sulfide Hydrogen Sulfide 5Kppm
Solid Polymer 1-series PS1-HCN-5 Hydrogen Cyanide Hydrogen Cyanide 5ppm
Solid Polymer 1-series PS1-HCN-50 Hydrogen Cyanide Hydrogen Cyanide 50ppm
Solid Polymer 1-series PS1-H2-15VOL Hydrogen Hydrogen 15%
Solid Polymer 1-series PS1-H2-20000 Hydrogen Hydrogen 20Kppm
Solid Polymer 1-series PS1-H2-1000 Hydrogen Hydrogen 1000ppm
Solid Polymer 1-series PS1-NO2-100 Nitrogen Dioxide Nitrogen Dioxide 100ppm
Solid Polymer 1-series PS1-NO2-50 Nitrogen Dioxide Nitrogen Dioxide 50ppm
Solid Polymer 1-series PS1-NO2-1000 Nitrogen Dioxide Nitrogen Dioxide 1000ppm
Solid Polymer 1-series PS1-O3-5 Ozone Ozone 5ppm
Solid Polymer 1-series PS1-O3-100 Ozone Ozone 100ppm
Solid Polymer 1-series PS1-VOC-1000 VOC VOC 1000ppm
Solid Polymer 1-series PS1-VOC-10 VOC VOC 10ppm
Solid Polymer 1-series PS1-VOC-200 VOC VOC 200ppm
Solid Polymer 1-series PS1-VOC-2000 VOC VOC 2000ppm
Solid Polymer 1-series PS1-VOC-10000 VOC VOC 10Kppm
Solid Polymer 1-series PS1-SO2-50 Sulfur Dioxide Sulfur Dioxide 50ppm
Solid Polymer 1-series PS1-O2-25% Oxygen Oxygen 25%
Solid Polymer 1-series PS1-HCHO-5 Formaldehyde Formaldehyde 5ppm
Solid Polymer 1-series PS1-CL2-5 Chlorine Chlorine 5ppm
Solid Polymer Electrolyte Gas Sensors – PS4
PS4-gas-ppm
Category SGX Partnumber Gas Type Description
Solid Polymer 4-series PS4-CO-1000 Carbon Monoxide Carbon Monoxide 1000ppm
Solid Polymer 4-series PS4-CO-100 Carbon Monoxide Carbon Monoxide 100ppm
Solid Polymer 4-series PS4-CO-10000 Carbon Monoxide Carbon Monoxide 10Kppm
Solid Polymer 4-series PS4-H2S-500 Hydrogen Sulfide Hydrogen Sulfide 500ppm
Solid Polymer 4-series PS4-H2S-100 Hydrogen Sulfide Hydrogen Sulfide 100ppm
Solid Polymer 4-series PS4-H2S-5000 Hydrogen Sulfide Hydrogen Sulfide 5Kppm
Solid Polymer 4-series PS4-HCN-5 Hydrogen Cyanide Hydrogen Cyanide 5ppm
Solid Polymer 4-series PS4-HCN-50 Hydrogen Cyanide Hydrogen Cyanide 50ppm
Solid Polymer 4-series PS4-H2-20000 Hydrogen Hydrogen 20Kppm
Solid Polymer 4-series PS4-H2-1000 Hydrogen Hydrogen 1000ppm
Solid Polymer 4-series PS4-NO2-100 Nitrogen Dioxide Nitrogen Dioxide 100ppm
Solid Polymer 4-series PS4-NO2-50 Nitrogen Dioxide Nitrogen Dioxide 50ppm
Solid Polymer 4-series PS4-NO2-1000 Nitrogen Dioxide Nitrogen Dioxide 1000ppm
Solid Polymer 4-series PS4-O3-5 Ozone Ozone 5ppm
Solid Polymer 4-series PS4-O3-100 Ozone Ozone 100ppm
Solid Polymer 4-series PS4-VOC-1000 VOC VOC 1000ppm
Solid Polymer 4-series PS4-VOC-10 VOC VOC 10ppm
Solid Polymer 4-series PS4-VOC-200 VOC VOC 200ppm
Solid Polymer 4-series PS4-VOC-2000 VOC VOC 2000ppm
Solid Polymer 4-series PS4-VOC-10000 VOC VOC 10Kppm
Solid Polymer 4-series PS4-SO2-50 Sulfur Dioxide Sulfur Dioxide 50ppm
Solid Polymer 4-series PS4-SO2-1000 Sulfur Dioxide Sulfur Dioxide 1000ppm
Solid Polymer 4-series PS4-O2-25% Oxygen Oxygen 25%
Solid Polymer 4-series PS4-HCHO-5 Formaldehyde Formaldehyde 5ppm
Solid Polymer 4-series PS4-CL2-5 Chlorine Chlorine 5ppm
Solid Polymer Electrolyte Gas Sensors –PS1-Module
PS1-gas-ppm-MOD
Category SGX Partnumber Gas Type Description
Solid Polymer Module 1-series PS1-IAQ-10-MOD Air Quality IndoorAirQuality 10ppm
Solid Polymer Module 1-series PS1-HCHO-1-MOD Formaldehyde Formaldehyde 1ppm
Solid Polymer Module 1-series PS1-HCHO-5-MOD Formaldehyde Formaldehyde 5ppm
Solid Polymer Module 1-series PS1-VOC-10-MOD VOC VOC 10ppm
Solid Polymer Module 1-series PS1-CO-10-MOD Carbon Monoxide Carbon Monoxide 10ppm
Solid Polymer Module 1-series PS1-SMELL-5-MOD Smell Smell 5ppm
Solid Polymer Module 1-series PS1-H2S-2-MOD Hydrogen Sulfide Hydrogen Sulfide 2ppm
Solid Polymer Module 1-series PS1-SO2-5-MOD Sulfur Dioxide Sulfur Dioxide 5ppm
Solid Polymer Module 1-series PS1-NO2-5-MOD Nitrogen Dioxide Nitrogen Dioxide 5ppm
Solid Polymer Module 1-series PS1-O3-5-MOD Ozone Ozone 5ppm
Solid Polymer Module 1-series PS1-HCHO-100-MOD Formaldehyde Formaldehyde 100ppm
Solid Polymer Module 1-series PS1-VOC-500-MOD VOC VOC 500ppm
Solid Polymer Module 1-series PS1-VOC-2000-MOD VOC VOC 2Kppm
Solid Polymer Module 1-series PS1-H2-1000-MOD Hydrogen Hydrogen 1000ppm
Solid Polymer Module 1-series PS1-H2-4%-MOD Hydrogen Hydrogen 4%
Solid Polymer Module 1-series PS1-CO-1000-MOD Carbon Monoxide Carbon Monoxide 1000ppm
Solid Polymer Module 1-series PS1-CO-500-MOD Carbon Monoxide Carbon Monoxide 500ppm
Solid Polymer Module 1-series PS1-CO-100-MOD Carbon Monoxide Carbon Monoxide 100ppm
Solid Polymer Module 1-series PS1-SMOKE-100-MOD Smoke Smoke 100ppm
Solid Polymer Module 1-series PS1-SMELL-500-MOD Smell Smell 500ppm
Solid Polymer Module 1-series PS1-H2S-100-MOD Hydrogen Sulfide Hydrogen Sulfide 100ppm
Solid Polymer Module 1-series PS1-SO2-50-MOD Sulfur Dioxide Sulfur Dioxide 50ppm
Solid Polymer Module 1-series PS1-SO2-100-MOD Sulfur Dioxide Sulfur Dioxide 100ppm
Solid Polymer Module 1-series PS1-NO2-50-MOD Nitrogen Dioxide Nitrogen Dioxide 50ppm
Solid Polymer Module 1-series PS1-NO2-100-MOD Nitrogen Dioxide Nitrogen Dioxide 100ppm
Solid Polymer Module 1-series PS1-O3-50-MOD Ozone Ozone 50ppm
Solid Polymer Module 1-series PS1-O3-100-MOD Ozone Ozone 100ppm
Solid Polymer Electrolyte Gas Sensors –PS4-Module
PS4-gas-ppm-MOD
Category SGX Partnumber Gas Type Description
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-O2-25%-MOD Oxygen Oxygen 25%
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-CO-10-MOD Carbon Monoxide Carbon Monoxide 10ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-CO-100-MOD Carbon Monoxide Carbon Monoxide 100ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-CO-1000-MOD Carbon Monoxide Carbon Monoxide 1000ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-CO-2%-MOD Carbon Monoxide Carbon Monoxide 2%
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-CO-10%-MOD Carbon Monoxide Carbon Monoxide 10%
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-TVOC-10-MOD VOC VOC 10ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-TVOC-200-MOD VOC VOC 200ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-TVOC-1000-MOD VOC VOC 1000ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-TVOC-2000-MOD VOC VOC 2000ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-TVOC-10000-MOD VOC VOC 10000ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-H2S-50-MOD Hydrogen Sulfide Hydrogen Sulfide 50ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-H2S-100-MOD Hydrogen Sulfide Hydrogen Sulfide 100ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-H2S-500-MOD Hydrogen Sulfide Hydrogen Sulfide 500ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-H2S-5000-MOD Hydrogen Sulfide Hydrogen Sulfide 5000ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-SMELL-10-MOD Smell Smell 10ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-SMELL-500-MOD Smell Smell 500ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-H2-1000-MOD Hydrogen Hydrogen 1000ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-H2-4%-MOD Hydrogen Hydrogen 4%
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-HCHO-5-MOD Formaldehyde Formaldehyde 5ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-HCHO-100-MOD Formaldehyde Formaldehyde 100ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-NO2-5-MOD Nitrogen Dioxide Nitrogen Dioxide 5ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-NO2-50-MOD Nitrogen Dioxide Nitrogen Dioxide 50ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-NO2-100-MOD Nitrogen Dioxide Nitrogen Dioxide 100ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-NO2-1000-MOD Nitrogen Dioxide Nitrogen Dioxide 1000ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-SO2-5-MOD Sulfur Dioxide Sulfur Dioxide 5ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-SO2-50-MOD Sulfur Dioxide Sulfur Dioxide 50ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-SO2-100-MOD Sulfur Dioxide Sulfur Dioxide 100ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-SO2-1000-MOD Sulfur Dioxide Sulfur Dioxide 1000ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-HCN-50-MOD Hydrogen Cyanide Hydrogen Cyanide 50ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-CH4S-100-MOD Methyl Mercaptan Methyl Mercaptan 100ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-O3-5-MOD Ozone Ozone 5ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-O3-50-MOD Ozone Ozone 50ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-O3-100-MOD Ozone Ozone 100ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-AQI-10-MOD Air Quality Indoor Air Quality 10ppm
Solid Polymer Module 4-series PS4-AQI-200-MOD Air Quality Indoor Air Quality 200ppm
EK6-PSX:  includes Software + UART-USB cable
Sensor module (incl. gas sensor) to be bought separately
Solid Polymer Electrolyte Gas Sensors – Eval Kit
Category SGX Partnumber Gas Type Description